Order of Merit

Gruppe C

Pos Navn

1 Per M. Lorenzen

2 Svend Troelsen

3 Ole Skovgaard

4 Leif Neergaard

5 Per Nielsen

5 Peter Skovborg

7 Lars Engel

8 Tommy Sgrensen

9 Stig Pedersen Vissing
10 Hans Otto Sgrensen
10 Leo Dahl

12 Jarn Bast

13 Bo Brauner

14 Marcelo Ascencio
15 Poul-Erik Petersen
16 Klaus Andersen

17 Varny Jensen

18 Morten Hovmand

Registreringer
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Resultat

43
37
29
28
23
23
21
20
19
16
16
11
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